

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AADCP0964G1ZF

1.	Legal Name	PUNJA	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	PUNJA	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	G GHA Mumb	G GHASITARAM ESTATE, JASMIN MILL ROAD, MAHIM EAST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400017			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture					
Name		MOHAN GANPATI TOTEWAD				
Designation I		Deputy Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office		MUMBAI-LTU-526				
9. Date of issue of Certificate		24/09/20	24/09/2019			
Note:	The registration certificate is require	d to be proi	ninently di	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/09/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	27AADCP0964G1ZF
Legal Name	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 13

Sr. No. Address

- 1 GROUND FLOOR EAST BLOCK PD HINDUJA NATIONAL HOSPITAL, GOUND FLOOR, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, MAHIM WEST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400016
- 2 GROUND FLOOR WEST BLOCK PD HINDUJA NATIONAL HOSPITAL, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, MAHIM WEST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400016
- 3 II FLOOR WEST BLOCK PD HINDUJA NATIONAL HOSPITAL, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, MAHIM WEST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400016
- 4 GHASITARAM FACOTRY OUTLET, JASMIN MILL ROAD, MAHIM EAST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400017
- 5 FUTURE RETAIL LIMITED,GHATKOPAR-R CITY, RUNWAL TOWN CENTRE, WYETH LABS, L.B.S MARG, OPP.PRESEDENTIAL TOWER,GHATK, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400086
- 6 FUTURE RETAIL LIMITED INFINITY MALL, NEXT TO INORBIT MALL, MALAD LINK ROAD, MALAD WEST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400053
- 7 Future Retail Limited Infinity Mall, New Link Rd, Andheri west, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400058
- 8 Future Retail Limited Atria, The millennium mall, second floor, Dr Annie Besant Rd, Worli, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400018
- 9 Future Retail Limited, Ground Floor, New Era House, Matunga Road west, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400016
- 10 Future Retail Limited, High Street Mall, Junction, Ghodbunder Rd, Kapurbawdi, Thane west, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400607
- 11 Future Retail Limited R-mall, Lbs Marg Opp. Richardson Cruddas Factory, Near Mulund Check Naka, Mulund West, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400080
- 12 Future Retail Limited Seawoods Grand Central, , Lower Ground 134 Plot R1 Railway Station, Sector 40, Seawoods, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra, 400706
- 13 Future Retail Limited K-star Mall 2nd Floor, Near Diamond Gardern, Sion Trombay Highway, Chembur East, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400071



GSTIN	27AADCP0964G1ZF
Legal Name	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALWAI PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	KUNAL VIPPAN BAJAJ
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	VIPPAN GOVERDHANDAS BAJAJ
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	ANITA VIPPAN BAJAJ
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	RAHUL VIPPAN BAJAJ
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra